
Sandblast 
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

Sandblast

SANDBL150-12  3/4”  ID SANDBLAST HOSE 150 PSI W.P. 

Part Number SANDBL150-XX

Sandblast
Designed for sand, steel, shot, or other 
sharp abrasives to handle cleaning, cutting, 

TEST DOCUMENTATION

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

2

1.50
1.88
2.13
2.38
2.78

150 100

8
12
14
18
20

.57

.94
1.18
1.35
1.74

inch inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi
Max WP

lbs/ft feet
Weight

Coil
Length

W
r

Static conductive tube prevents the 
build up of electrical charges.

Tube SBR/Natural rubber blend 
Cover SBR/EPDM blend pin pricked
Reinforcement Synthetic textile
Safety Factor Minimum 4 to 1

-40° F to 180° F

MH

A

Nozzle Blast Guide


