



## Ww- SANDBL150-12 3/4" ID SANDBLAST HOSE 150 PSI W.P.

Part Number SANDBL150-XX

## **Sandblast**

Designed for sand, steel, shot, or other sharp abrasives to handle cleaning, cutting, or finishing stone, glass, or metal surfaces.

Static conductive tube prevents the build up of electrical charges.

**Tube** SBR/Natural rubber blend **Cover** SBR/EPDM blend pin pricked **Reinforcement** Synthetic textile **Safety Factor** Minimum 4 to 1





WIII	1
MH	i

ID .	OD OD	Max WP		Weight	
inch	inch	psi	inch	lbs/ft	feet
3/4	1.50		8	.57	
1	1.88		12	.94	
1-1/4	2.13	150	14	1.18	100
1-1/2	2.38		18	1.35	
2	2.78		20	1.74	

TEST DOCUMENTATION



## Sandblast

- □ 3/4"
- □ 1″
- □ 1-1/4"
- □ 1-1/2"
- □ 2″

## **APPROVAL PROCESS**

JOB:	DATE:/
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIF	FICATIONS: YES NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICAT	TIONS: YES NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERA	ATURE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	
ENGINEER SIGNATURE:	





best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com